A007/A008 Indus Star™
High-Power LED Light Module
DATA SHEET Page 1 of 6
Product Overview
An electrically isolated star capable of delivering over 700
lumens, the Indus Star™ combines high brightness with
ease of integration into fixtures and OEM applications.
The LUXdrive Indus Star™ features the CREE® XP-E or XP-G

A008-EROY0-16 Royal Blue N/A 3 1.65W 3W
A008-ERGB0-00 RGB N/A 3 N/A N/A
Part Number Identification
Thermal Resistance (LED junctions to bottom of MCPCB)
LEDdynamics, Inc.
802.728.4533  P
802.728.3800  F
©2011 LUXdrive, A Division of LEDdynamics, Inc.  www.LUXdrive.com.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  June, 2011 - Rev 1.2
A007/A008 Indus Star™
High-Power LED Light Module
DATA SHEET Page 3 of 6
The part number is explained below:
A0xx- A B C DD - E
Where:
A007	 designates the LUXdrive Product ID for an optically centered XP LED board
A008	 designates the LUXdrive Product ID for a three XP LED board
A	 designates LED Type (E for XP-E, G for XP-G, C for XP-C)
B	 designates LED color (W= White, RED= Red, GRN=Green, BLU=Blue, AMB=Amber, ROY=Royal Blue)
C	 designates  CRI value (7= 75 typ, 8=80 typ)
DD	 designates Color Variant (30=3000K White, 40=4000K White, 50=5000K White, 0 for direct color variants)
E	 designates Typical Luminous Flux (P3=75 Lumens, Q4=105 Lumens, R2=118 Lumens, R5=144 Lumens)
Board Temperature (Tboard) -40° to 100°C. LED junction temperature must be kept within manufacturers
limits. See CREE® XP-E, XP-G data sheets for more details.
Table 2
Color Number of LEDs
XP-E Thermal Resistance
(LED junction to bottom
of MCPCB)
XP-G Thermal Resistance
(LED junction to bottom
of MCPCB)
White 1 11°C/W 8°C/W
White 3 5°C/W 4°C/W
Red 1 12°C/W N/A
Red 3 5.3°C/W N/A
Green 1 17°C/W N/A
Green 3 7°C/W N/A
Blue 1 11°C/W N/A
Blue 3 5°C/W N/A
Amber 1 12°C/W N/A
Amber 3 5.3°C/W N/A
RGB 3 7°C/W N/A
Drivers
Heat Sinking and Mounting
Optics
LEDdynamics, Inc.
802.728.4533  P
802.728.3800  F
©2011 LUXdrive, A Division of LEDdynamics, Inc.  www.LUXdrive.com.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  June, 2011 - Rev 1.2
A007/A008 Indus Star™
High-Power LED Light Module
DATA SHEET Page 4 of 6
LUXdrive offers a line of drivers designed for use with high-power LED modules such as the Indus Star™.  The
choice of driver will depend upon the number of modules to be driven, the input voltage source, and the